Central Markets

Auction Catalogue
Folio No.: 0523

GST Inclusive 21-Nov-19
Lot No Guide Oy Lot No Guide (0/1)
1 gt mountain bike 1 42 6 bottles of trout valley sav 1
2 dalton piano 1 blanc (insurance claim)
3 vintage jackson electric stove 1 43 3 bottles of riverstone sav blanc 1
(untested) (insurance claim)
4 dresden table lamp (untested) | 44 5 bottles of yealands san blanc |
(insurance claim)
5 large murano vase by Pauly 1
45 3 bottles of NZ sprarkling wine |
6 large murano vase by Pauly 1 (insurance claim)
7 antique mahogany desk 1 46 3 15 packs of export 33 beer 1
8 crystal lamp (untested) | (insurance claim)
9 crystal lamp (untested) 1 47  asst bottles of moa and and 1
10  antique flame mahogany 1 tuatara beer (insurance claim)
chiffoneer 48 4 boxes of db export gold beer |
11 brass and limouge lamp set 1 (insurance claim)
(untested) 49  quantity of tui vodka rtd's 1
12 oak tea trolley 1 (insurance claim)
13  antique carved 2 seater couch 1 50 7 6 packs of bourbon and cola 1
14 4 tier mahogany wot not 1 rtd's (insurance claim)
15 3 shelves of asst glassware and | 51 3 boxes of tui beer (insurance |
epns etc claim)
16 3 shelves of asst | 52 6 15 packs of tui beer (insurance |
claim)
17 3 shelves of asst temuka crockery 1 53  keg of tui beer (insurance claim) 1
18 3 shelves of asst crown lynn | 54 6 15 packs of tui beer (insurance |
19  shelf of asst 1 claim)
20  shelf of asst cuttlery 1 55 6 15 packs of tui beer (insurance 1
21  shelf of asst books 1 claim)
22 2 office chairs 1 56 2 cabinets 1
23 7 reception chairs 1 57  queen bed 1
24 4pc lounge suite | 58 fisher and paykel washing |
25  assttools 1 machine (untested)
26  ryobi garden vac (untested) (i/t) 1 59 3 Display cabinets 1
27  rinnai gas heater (untested) | 60  cabinet and paper shredder |
(untested)
28  panasonic microwave (untested) 1
61 1 door cabinet |
29  vaccum and stand (untested) 1
62 2 door cabinet 1
30 samsung microwave (untested) 1
63 2 mattresses 1
31 6 duck decoys 1
64  asst computer components 1
32 box of vintage meccano 1 (untested)
33 large giloutine 1 65  asst nz pottery 1
34  box of asst and tramping pack | 66  asst nz pottery |
35 5 speed drill press (untested) 1 67  shelf of asst computer 1



36

electric motor (untested)

37 safe

38 2 boxes of carpet tiles

39  asst decorative lighting (untested)

40  assttoys etc

41  asst beer (insurance claim)
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68

69
70

components (untested)

2 heaters,small compressor and
lamp etc (untested)

shelf of asst

shelf of asst bikes
(unroadworthy)
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76

77
78
79

80

81

82

83
84
85

86

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

109

large print

2 mirrors and print

shelf of asst

shelf of asst NZ pottery

hot and cold water dispenser
(untested)

hot and cold water dispenser
(untested)

shelf of asst (untested)
3 boxes of asst
2 boxes of retro tableware

shelf of asst NZ pottery

sony amp and speakers (untested)

shelf of asst stereo components
(untested)

shelf of asst

shelf of asst

water dispenser,rug and bed
warming pan

desk,cabinet,side table and 2
office mobiles

2 round tables

2 round tables

single door wardrobe

coffee table

2 vintage deck chairs
sideboard and tv cab
bookcase,desk and office mobile
3pc bedroom suite,desk and

3 paper shredders and box of
ring binders

coffee table

mail scanner (untested)

3 office cabinets

paper shredder,ink cartridges and
printer (untested)

inlaid sewing machine table

2 door cabinet

2 door cabinet

Sideboard

2 2 tier side tables

2 2 tier side tables

office credenzor

bookcase with cupboard

bookcase with cupboard

bookcase with cupboard
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117

118
119
120
121
122

123

124

125

126

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

136
137
138
139
140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

fisher and paykel chest freezer
(untested)

Ivory figures and asst

coins and asst

2 boxes of gemstones

box of asst rocks

box of asst NZ stock books,on
and off paper (1)

box of asst world stamps off
paper (2)

2 set of railway cigarette cards

(N
USA year packs of stamps (3)
box of asst stamp albums (4)

box of asst stamp albums (5)

box of asst stamp albums (6)

box of asst stamps (8)

6 boxes of asst stamps on paper
lladro figure

nao figure

lladro figure

swarovski swan and chello

royal doulton balloon seller figure

royal copenhaggen vase
lladro figure

lladro nun figure

nao figure

box of polished and unpolished
rocks

box of gemstones

box of asst rocks

diamond plated cutting
discs,paste etc

box of asst rocks

asst venetian glass

moorcroft and royal doulton
vases

ainsley trio and small dish
asst limouges

Macintyre William Moorcroft
vase (damaged)

9ct gold and opal ring (i/t)

9ct gold and opal ring (i/t)

9ct gold ring (i/t)

9ct gold ring (i/t)
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110  quantity of non slip mats
111 2pc lounge suite
112 square coffee table
113 credenzor
114  yamaha ag farm bike (untested)
115  carpet bag
116  garden trolley
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154

155

156

157
158

159
160

box of watches and asst

armchair and office chair

box of toy soldiers,aeroplanes
and building set

3 credenzors

6 globe lamp shades and pair of
wall lights (untested)

Office cabinet

3 round tables
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161
162
163
164
165
166
167

168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

179
180
181
182

183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

204
205
206

Sideboard

2 shelves of asst china

2 shelves of asst dvds

4 lamps (untested)

2 framed theatre posters

2 framed nursery rhyme prints
Himalayan rock salt lamp
(untested)

4pcs of nursery rhyme tableware
asst kiwiana tea towels

teak wall clock

satsuma vase and asst

pair of brass lamps (untested)
wall unit

asst china and epns

Avis Higgs watercolour
Tanya Pringle framed artwork
leadlight china cab

2 lamps and 2 lampshades
(untested)

2 office chairs

2 office chairs

Sideboard

bain marie and food warmer
(untested)

2 foot stools

2pc lounge suite

modern armchair

2 mirrors and side table

3pc recliner lounge suite

3 globe light shades

oak dresser

fur jacket and stoal

Ray Melhop oil painting

2 A McCool oil paintings
Barometer

asst epns

H Cochrane watercolou and
painting

Douglas Badcock oil painting
mahogany dresser

part tea set

tallboy

Ig lcd tv (untested)

gateleg table

duet piano stool

mahoagny coffee table,2
stools,magazine box and balloon
back chair

pair of square coffee tables

2 nests of tables

awa amp,pre amp,garrard
turntable,speakers and cabinet
(untested)
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207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

222

223

224
225
226
227
228

half round hall table
half round hall table
dresser and bedside cab
3pc bedroom suite
4 lamps (untested)
asst crystal ware
asst trios
Table and 4 chairs
3 mirrors
china cab
royal albert china
mahogany bookcase
asst dvds
2 wycombe cane back armchairs
vintage formica table and 5
chairs
royal albert "old english rose"
china
royal albert "american beauty"
part tea set
ceiling lamp (untested)
rug
rug
rug
rug

Guide

Oy

— b et e e e ek e e e e e e e

— e



Central Markets Page 3 of 3



