Auction Catalogue

Folio No.: 0523 21-Nov-19

GST Inclusive

			GST.	Inclusiv	e	21	-Nov-1
Lot No		Guide	Qty	Lot No		Guide	Qty
1	gt mountain bike		1	42	6 bottles of trout valley sav		1
2	dalton piano		1		blanc (insurance claim)		
3	vintage jackson electric stove (untested)		1	43	3 bottles of riverstone sav blanc (insurance claim)		1
4	dresden table lamp (untested)		1	44	5 bottles of yealands san blanc (insurance claim)		1
5	large murano vase by Pauly		1	45	3 bottles of NZ sprarkling wine		1
6	large murano vase by Pauly		1		(insurance claim)		
7	antique mahogany desk		1	46	3 15 packs of export 33 beer		1
8	crystal lamp (untested)		1		(insurance claim)		
9	crystal lamp (untested)		1	47	asst bottles of moa and and		1
10	antique flame mahogany		1		tuatara beer (insurance claim)		
	chiffoneer			48	4 boxes of db export gold beer		1
11	brass and limouge lamp set		1		(insurance claim)		
	(untested)			49	quantity of tui vodka rtd's		1
12	oak tea trolley		1		(insurance claim)		
13	antique carved 2 seater couch		1	50	7 6 packs of bourbon and cola		1
14	4 tier mahogany wot not		1		rtd's (insurance claim)		
15	3 shelves of asst glassware and		1	51	3 boxes of tui beer (insurance		1
	epns etc				claim)		
16	3 shelves of asst		1	52	6 15 packs of tui beer (insurance claim)		1
17	3 shelves of asst temuka crockery		1	53	keg of tui beer (insurance claim)		1
18	3 shelves of asst crown lynn		1	54	6 15 packs of tui beer (insurance		1
19	shelf of asst		1		claim)		
20	shelf of asst cuttlery		1	55	6 15 packs of tui beer (insurance		1
21	shelf of asst books		1		claim)		
22	2 office chairs		1	56	2 cabinets		1
23	7 reception chairs		1	57	queen bed		1
24	4pc lounge suite		1	58	fisher and paykel washing		1
25	asst tools		1		machine (untested)		
26	ryobi garden vac (untested) (i/t)		1	59	3 Display cabinets		1
27	rinnai gas heater (untested)		1	60	cabinet and paper shredder (untested)		1
28	panasonic microwave (untested)		1	61	1 door cabinet		1
29	vaccum and stand (untested)		1	62	2 door cabinet		1
30	samsung microwave (untested)		1	63	2 mattresses		1
31	6 duck decoys		1	64	asst computer components		1
32	box of vintage meccano		1		(untested)		
33	large giloutine		1	65	asst nz pottery		1
34	box of asst and tramping pack		1	66	asst nz pottery		1
35	5 speed drill press (untested)		1	67	shelf of asst computer		1

36	electric motor (untested)	1		components (untested)	
37	safe	1	68	2 heaters, small compressor and	1
38	2 boxes of carpet tiles	1		lamp etc (untested)	
39	asst decorative lighting (untested)	1	69	shelf of asst	1
40	asst toys etc	1	70	shelf of asst bikes	1
41	asst beer (insurance claim)	1		(unroadworthy)	

Page 1 of 3

Lot No		Guide	<i>Qty</i>	Lot No		Guide	Qty
71	large print		1	117	fisher and paykel chest freezer		1
72	2 mirrors and print		1		(untested)		
73	shelf of asst		1	118	Ivory figures and asst		1
74	shelf of asst NZ pottery		1	119	coins and asst		1
75	hot and cold water dispenser		1	120	2 boxes of gemstones		1
	(untested)			121	box of asst rocks		1
76	hot and cold water dispenser		1	122	box of asst NZ stock books,on		1
	(untested)				and off paper (1)		
77	shelf of asst (untested)		1	123	box of asst world stamps off		1
78	3 boxes of asst		1		paper (2)		
79	2 boxes of retro tableware		1	124	2 set of railway cigarette cards		1
					(7)		
80	shelf of asst NZ pottery		1				
				125	USA year packs of stamps (3)		1
81	sony amp and speakers (untested)		1				
				126	box of asst stamp albums (4)		1
82	shelf of asst stereo components		1				
	(untested)			127	box of asst stamp albums (5)		1
83	shelf of asst		1	128	box of asst stamp albums (6)		1
84	shelf of asst		1	129	box of asst stamps (8)		1
85	water dispenser, rug and bed		1	130	6 boxes of asst stamps on paper		1
	warming pan			131	lladro figure		1
86	desk,cabinet,side table and 2		1	132	nao figure		1
	office mobiles			133	lladro figure		1
87	2 round tables		1	134	swarovski swan and chello		1
88	2 round tables		1	135	royal doulton balloon seller figure		1
89	single door wardrobe		1				
90	coffee table		1	136	royal copenhaggen vase		1
91	2 vintage deck chairs		1	137	lladro figure		1
92 92	sideboard and tv cab		1	138	lladro nun figure		1
93 04	bookcase, desk and office mobile		1	139	nao figure		1
94 97	3pc bedroom suite, desk and		1	140	box of polished and unpolished		1
95	3 paper shredders and box of		1	1.41	rocks		1
96	ring binders coffee table		1	141 142	box of gemstones box of asst rocks		1
90 97	mail scanner (untested)		1 1	142 143	diamond plated cutting		1
97 98	3 office cabinets		1	143	discs,paste etc		1
99	paper shredder, ink cartridges and		1	144	box of asst rocks		1
,,	printer (untested)		1	144	asst venetian glass		1
100	inlaid sewing machine table		1	145	moorcroft and royal doulton		1
100	2 door cabinet		1	140	vases		1
101	2 door cabinet		1	147	ainsley trio and small dish		1
102	Sideboard		1	147	asst limouges		1
102	2 2 tier side tables		1	149	Macintyre William Moorcroft		1
101			•		vase (damaged)		-
105	2 2 tier side tables		1				
				150	9ct gold and opal ring (i/t)		1
106	office credenzor		1				
				151	9ct gold and opal ring (i/t)		1
107	bookcase with cupboard		1				
	-			152	9ct gold ring (i/t)		1
108	bookcase with cupboard		1		- · ·		
				153	9ct gold ring (i/t)		1
109	bookcase with cupboard		1				

110	quantity of non slip mats	1
111	2pc lounge suite	1
112	square coffee table	1
113	credenzor	1
114	yamaha ag farm bike (untested)	1
115	carpet bag	1
116	garden trolley	1

154	box of watches and asst	1
155	armchair and office chair	1
156	box of toy soldiers,aeroplanes and building set	1
157	3 credenzors	1
158	6 globe lamp shades and pair of wall lights (untested)	1
159	Office cabinet	1
160	3 round tables	1

Page 2 of 3

Lot No		Guide	Qty	Lot No		Guide	<i>Qty</i>
161	Sideboard		1	207	half round hall table		1
162	2 shelves of asst china		1	208	half round hall table		1
163	2 shelves of asst dvds		1	209	dresser and bedside cab		1
164	4 lamps (untested)		1	210	3pc bedroom suite		1
165	2 framed theatre posters		1	211	4 lamps (untested)		1
166	2 framed nursery rhyme prints		1	212	asst crystal ware		1
167	Himalayan rock salt lamp		1	213	asst trios		1
	(untested)			214	Table and 4 chairs		1
168	4pcs of nursery rhyme tableware		1	215	3 mirrors		1
169	asst kiwiana tea towels		1	216	china cab		1
170	teak wall clock		1	217	royal albert china		1
171	satsuma vase and asst		1	218	mahogany bookcase		1
172	pair of brass lamps (untested)		1	219	asst dvds		1
173	wall unit		1	220	2 wycombe cane back armchairs		1
174	asst china and epns		1	221	vintage formica table and 5		1
175	Avis Higgs watercolour		1		chairs		
176	Tanya Pringle framed artwork		1	222	royal albert "old english rose"		1
177	leadlight china cab		1		china		
178	2 lamps and 2 lampshades		1	223	royal albert "american beauty"		1
	(untested)				part tea set		
179	2 office chairs		1	224	ceiling lamp (untested)		1
180	2 office chairs		1	225	rug		1
181	Sideboard		1	226	rug		1
182	bain marie and food warmer		1	227	rug		1
	(untested)			228	rug		1
183	2 foot stools		1				
184	2pc lounge suite		1				
185	modern armchair		1				
186	2 mirrors and side table		1				
187	3pc recliner lounge suite		1				
188	3 globe light shades		1				
189	oak dresser		1				
190 101	fur jacket and stoal		1				
191 102	Ray Melhop oil painting		1				
192 193	2 A McCool oil paintings Barometer		1				
195 194	asst epns		1				
195	H Cochrane watercolou and		1				
175	painting		1				
196	Douglas Badcock oil painting		1				
190 197	mahogany dresser		1				
198	part tea set		1				
199	tallboy		1				
200	lg lcd tv (untested)		1				
200	gateleg table		1				
202	duet piano stool		1				
203	mahoagny coffee table,2		1				
	stools,magazine box and balloon		-				
	back chair						
204	pair of square coffee tables		1				
205	2 nests of tables		1				
206	awa amp,pre amp,garrard		1				
	turntable, speakers and cabinet						
	(untested)						